
Accident Causes & Conditions 

Recreational Boating Statistics 2019  18 

 
Table 4 ▪ PERCENT OF ACCIDENTS THAT ARE FATAL BY MONTH 

 

Month 
Fatal  

Accidents 
Non-Fatal  
Accidents 

Total  
Accidents 

Accidents  
Resulting in 

Deaths Total Deaths 

January 14 73 87 16% 16 

February 17 70 87 20% 17 

March 32 122 154 21% 33 

April 33 205 238 14% 37 

May 64 408 472 14% 68 

June 103 579 682 15% 119 

July 110 892 1002 11% 119 

August 66 584 650 10% 70 

September 48 362 410 12% 58 

October 27 158 185 15% 30 

November 29 86 115 25% 32 

December 13 73 86 15% 14 

Total 556 3612 4168 13% 613 

30 % 
Figure 1 PERCENT OF ACCIDENTS THAT ARE FATAL BY MONTH 

25% 

20 % 

15% 

10% 

5% 

0% 




