

Table 4 • PERCENT OF ACCIDENTS THAT ARE FATAL BY MONTH					
Month January	Fatal Accidents 14	Non-Fatal Accidents 73	Total Accidents 87	Accidents Resulting in Deaths 16%	Total Deaths 16
February	17	70	87	20%	17
March	32	122	154	21%	33
April	33	205	238	14%	37
Мау	64	408	472	14%	68
June	103	579	682	15%	119
July	110	892	1002	11%	119
August	66	584	650	10%	70
September	48	362	410	12%	58
October	27	158	185	15%	30
November	29	86	115	25%	32
December	13	73	86	15%	14
Total	556	3612	4168	13%	613